
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 330.803,69R$                   97.933,60R$      97.933,60R$              97.933,60R$                    -R$                   20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 556.312,95R$                   46.972,58R$      46.972,58R$              46.972,58R$                    -R$                   20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 632.453,78R$                   53.980,98R$      53.980,98R$              53.980,98R$                    -R$                   20/04/2024 16/04/2024

Abril 654.935,70R$                   55.996,95R$      55.996,95R$              56.022,92R$                    -R$                   20/05/2024 17/05/2024

Maio 662.928,78R$                   56.855,58R$      56.855,58R$              57.245,83R$                    -R$                   20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 685.863,41R$                   58.610,58R$      58.610,58R$              58.598,98R$                    -R$                   20/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 689.952,66R$                   58.840,26R$      58.840,26R$              59.151,54R$                    -R$                   20/08/2024 15/08/2024

Agosto 695.277,39R$                   59.448,05R$      59.448,05R$              59.694,59R$                    -R$                   20/09/2024 19/09/2024

Setembro 722.454,68R$                   95.425,29R$      95.425,29R$              95.425,29R$                    -R$                   20/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 701.466,53R$                   60.189,38R$      60.189,38R$              60.189,38R$                    -R$                   20/11/2024 13/11/2024

Novembro 700.273,69R$                   60.118,42R$      60.118,42R$              60.118,42R$                    -R$                   20/12/2024 11/12/2024

Dezembro 1.008.174,61R$                66.852,52R$      66.852,52R$              -R$                               -R$                   20/01/2025 31/12/2024

13º Sálario 458.927,85R$                   35.433,40R$      35.433,40R$              35.433,40R$                    -R$                   20/12/2024 04/12/2024

TOTAL 8.499.825,72R$                806.657,59R$    806.657,59R$           740.767,51R$                  -R$                  
24.630,86

ANEXO XIII–A
CONTRIBUIÇÃO DOS SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 330.803,69R$           33.079,62R$                33.079,62R$           5.217,41R$                27.862,21R$                    -R$                      20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 556.312,95R$           55.630,96R$                55.630,96R$           6.129,55R$                49.501,41R$                    -R$                      20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 632.453,78R$           63.245,00R$                63.245,00R$           6.824,40R$                56.420,60R$                    -R$                      20/04/2024 16/04/2024

Abril 654.935,70R$           65.543,22R$                65.543,22R$           6.507,99R$                59.035,23R$                    -R$                      20/05/2024 17/05/2024

Maio 662.928,78R$           66.292,49R$                66.292,49R$           6.309,46R$                59.983,03R$                    -R$                      20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 685.863,41R$           68.586,04R$                68.586,04R$           6.615,52R$                61.970,52R$                    -R$                      20/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 689.952,66R$           68.994,81R$                68.994,81R$           6.822,33R$                62.172,48R$                    -R$                      20/08/2024 15/08/2024

Agosto 695.277,39R$           69.527,72R$                69.527,72R$           6.700,32R$                62.827,40R$                    -R$                      20/09/2024 19/09/2024

Setembro 722.454,68R$           69.782,35R$                69.782,35R$           6.638,28R$                63.144,07R$                    -R$                      20/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 701.466,53R$           70.146,63R$                70.146,63R$           6.576,24R$                63.570,39R$                    -R$                      20/11/2024 13/11/2024

Novembro 700.273,69R$           70.027,34R$                70.027,34R$           6.406,66R$                9.980,59R$                      -R$                      20/12/2024 11/12/2024

Dezembro 1.008.174,61R$        100.817,42R$              100.817,42R$         5.769,72R$                10.617,53R$                    -R$                      20/01/2025

13° Salário 458.927,85R$           45.892,77R$                45.892,77R$           -R$                         45.892,77R$                    -R$                      20/12/2024 04/12/2024

TOTAL 8.499.825,72R$        847.566,37R$              847.566,37R$         76.517,88R$              632.978,23R$                 -R$                      
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CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL (RGPS)
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 108.834,07R$        8.428,44R$           8.428,44R$              8.428,44R$           -R$                      20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 140.872,80R$        11.065,83R$         11.065,83R$            11.065,83R$         -R$                      20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 142.358,49R$        11.186,26R$         11.186,26R$            11.186,26R$         -R$                      20/04/2024 16/04/2024

Abril 148.182,49R$        11.656,87R$         11.656,87R$            11.656,87R$         -R$                      20/05/2024 17/05/2024

Maio 159.120,39R$        12.660,09R$         12.660,09R$            12.660,09R$         -R$                      20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 159.004,13R$        12.593,14R$         12.593,14R$            12.593,14R$         -R$                      20/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 168.996,12R$        13.385,43R$         13.385,43R$            13.385,43R$         -R$                      20/08/2024 15/08/2024

Agosto 170.230,81R$        13.482,49R$         13.482,49R$            13.482,49R$         -R$                      20/09/2024 19/09/2024

Setembro 168.865,87R$        13.380,11R$         13.380,11R$            13.380,11R$         -R$                      20/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 168.818,81R$        13.376,59R$         13.376,59R$            13.376,59R$         -R$                      20/11/2024 13/11/2024

Novembro 166.670,53R$        13.149,62R$         13.149,62R$            13.149,62R$         -R$                      20/12/2024 11/12/2024

Dezembro 168.373,83R$        13.383,00R$         13.383,00R$            -R$                      20/01/2025 31/12/2024

13º Sálario 151.781,39R$        11.936,49R$         11.936,49R$            11.936,49R$         -R$                      20/12/2024 04/12/2024

TOTAL 2.022.109,73R$     159.684,36R$       159.684,36R$          146.301,36R$      -R$                     
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 108.834,07R$           10.883,19R$               10.883,19R$         1.687,77R$               9.195,42R$  - 20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 140.872,80R$           14.087,27R$               14.087,27R$         1.861,20R$               12.226,98R$  - 20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 142.358,49R$           14.235,85R$               14.235,85R$         1.551,00R$               12.684,85R$  - 20/04/2024 16/04/2024

Abril 148.182,49R$           14.818,25R$               14.818,25R$         1.675,08R$               13.143,17R$  - 20/05/2024 17/05/2024

Maio 159.120,39R$           15.911,99R$               15.911,99R$         1.054,68R$               14.857,31R$  - 20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 159.004,13R$           15.900,41R$               15.900,41R$         1.617,18R$               14.283,23R$  - 20/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 168.996,12R$           16.899,59R$               16.899,59R$         1.666,81R$               15.232,78R$  - 20/08/2024 15/08/2024

Agosto 170.230,81R$           17.023,07R$               17.023,07R$         1.675,08R$               15.348,00R$  - 20/09/2024 19/09/2024

Setembro 168.865,87R$           16.886,57R$               16.886,57R$         1.737,12R$               15.149,45R$  - 20/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 168.818,81R$           16.881,87R$               16.881,87R$         1.675,08R$               15.206,79R$  - 20/11/2024 13/11/2024

Novembro 166.670,53R$           16.667,03R$               16.667,03R$         1.799,16R$               14.867,87R$  - 20/12/2024 11/12/2024

Dezembro 168.373,83R$           16.837,37R$               16.837,37R$         1.799,16R$               - 20/01/2025 31/12/2024

13° Salário 151.781,39R$           15.178,12R$               15.178,12R$         -R$  15.178,12R$  - 20/12/2024 04/12/2024

TOTAL 2.022.109,73R$        202.210,58R$            202.210,58R$       19.799,32R$            167.373,97R$               -R$  
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